VOLUME TOTAL
Estaca Area de Area de | Volume de | Volume de | Volum. Corte | Volum Aterro ’ Vglume
Corte (m?) | Aterro (m?) | Corte (m3) | Aterro (m3) | Acum. (m3) | Acum. (m3) | Liquido (m3)
0+0,00 0,06 0,00 0.00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0+2,59 0,00 0,11 0.08 0,14 0,08 0,14 -0,06
0+5,66 0,00 0,44 0.00 0,89 0,09 1,03 -0,94
0+8,24 0,00 0,22 0.00 0,85 0,09 1,88 -1,79
0+9,49 0,00 0,22 0.00 0,31 0,09 2,19 2,10
0+17,59 0,00 1,03 0.01 5,07 0,11 7,25 7,15
0+17,64 0,00 1,04 0.00 0,05 0,11 7,30 -7,20
1+0,00 0,00 0,77 0.00 2,13 0,11 9,43 9,33
1+15,10 0,00 1,04 0.00 13,59 0,11 23,03 -22,92
1+15,17 0,00 1,04 0.00 0,08 0,11 23,11 -23,00
2+0,00 0,00 0,90 0.00 4,67 0,11 27,77 -27,67
2+16,99 0,57 0,00 4.88 7,61 4,98 35,38 -30,40
241717 0,59 0,00 0.10 0,00 5,09 35,38 -30,30
3+0,00 0,57 0,00 1.64 0,00 6,73 35,38 -28,66
3+16,64 0,39 0,00 7.97 0,00 14,70 35,38 -20,69
3+17,35 0,38 0,00 0.27 0,00 14,97 35,38 -20,42
4+0,00 0,36 0,00 0.98 0,00 15,94 35,38 -19,44
4+4,00 0,35 0,00 0.13 0,00 16,07 35,38 -19,31
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